Lux-Ray™ Series
Now available with white LED
normally-on and photo-cell activated
TYPE:
CATALOG #:
NOTES:
Standard Features
Reliability

subject to change due to engineer design, errors and omissions.
Illustrations and diagrams within this spec sheet may vary from actual products.
How To Order
Battery Unit
Remote Unit
Color* Series Lamp/Voltage* Options
OW= off white
B= black
BZ= dark bronze
PG= platinum gray
*Other colors available at a prenium.
Please contact your sales representative.
LUXL= 6V-12W, lead calcium
(+20°C to +30°C) Pulse Plus charger
LUXN= 6V-12W, NiMH (-20°C to +40°C)
comes with Advanced Diagnostic
Non-Audible (ADNA)
LUXN2= 6V-20W, NiMH
(+20°C to +30°C) comes with
Advanced Diagnostic Non-Audible
(ADNA)
ZU= 6V-6W
ZV= 6V-10W**
*Xenon wedge base T3-1/4
**Only available in LUXN2
Blank= no options
-D1= 5 min time delay*
-D2= 10 min time delay*
-D3= 15 min time delay*
-2= dual-mode lighting
-P= Photo-cell
*Time delay available only with ADNA, LUXN
and LUXN2 units.
Limited Warranty:
Lead-Calcium Battery= 3 years
Nickel Metal Hydride Battery= 5 years
Series Lamp/Wattage Color Options
LUX= remote fixture (-40°C to +60°C)*
Outdoor remote
*Option Dual-Mode Lighting: -40°C to +40°C
(ZU)= 6V-6W
(ZV)= 6V-10W
(ZW)= 12V-6W
(ZX)= 12V-10W
Xenon wedge base T3-1/4
-OW= off white
-BK= black
-BZ= dark bronze
-PG = platinum gray
*Other colors available at a prenium.
Please contact your sales representative.
Blank=no options
-2= dual-mode lighting
-P= Photo-cell
Battery Replacement
840.0004-E 6V-12W, Lead Calcium